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합계 74 

85 1 0 1 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 수량

149,396 1,500 0 1,500 0 0 0 150,896 0 0 0 0 0 0 150,896 금액

소계 74 

85 1 0 1 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 수량

149,396 1,500 0 1,500 0 0 0 150,896 0 0 0 0 0 0 150,896 금액

34 39121011 무정전전원장치 대 1 10

2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 수량

3,133 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,133 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,133 금액

35 40101701 냉방기 대 35 10

39 1 0 1 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 수량

77,903 1,500 0 1,500 0 0 0 79,403 0 0 0 0 0 0 79,403 금액

37 40101787 냉난방기 6 9

6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 수량

25,322 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,322 0 0 0 0 0 0 25,322 금액

41 41111703 실체현미경 대 11 11

14 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 수량

6,632 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,632 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,632 금액

48 43211503 노트북컴퓨터 1 6

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

1,220 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,220 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,220 금액

50 44101501 복사기 대 2 6

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

7,785 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,785 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,785 금액
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51 44101503 다기능복사기 대 2 6

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 수량

7,685 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,685 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,685 금액

52 45111616 비디오프로젝터 대 1 8

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 수량

6,392 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,392 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,392 금액

53 45111705 구내방송장치 13 10

13 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 수량

6,549 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,549 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,549 금액

56 45121516 디지털캠코더또는비디
오카메라 대 2 9

2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 수량

5,575 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,575 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,575 금액

57 52161545 디지털비디오레코더 0 6

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

1,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,200 금액
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